Greetings

Greetings from the Whitehall Area Chamber of Commerce! We are thrilled to connect with you as we work together to grow, thrive, and beautify the Whitehall Area. Our mission is to foster a community where businesses succeed, residents flourish, and visitors feel inspired to return time and again.

The Chamber is your partner in showcasing the unique charm and opportunities the Whitehall Area offers. By bringing local businesses together on one platform, such as our website www.whitehallwichamber.com, we make it easier for residents, visitors, and prospective employees to discover what makes our area exceptional.

Membership with the Chamber aligns you with our vision to:

- Grow: Expand your reach and elevate your business visibility through signature events like the Easter Egg Hunt, Summer Music Series, and the Festival of Trees. Our initiatives are designed to connect you with new customers and partners, building a foundation for sustainable growth.
- Thrive: Join a network of innovative and collaborative leaders who are committed to strengthening the Whitehall Area's economy. Our monthly Lunch + Learn sessions provide opportunities for education, networking, and resource sharing to help your business succeed. Business After 5 events to meet and collaborate with local business leaders.
- Beautify: Partner with us on impactful projects like the Downtown planters, the Community Clean-Up Day, and other initiatives aimed at enhancing the appeal of our community for residents and visitors alike.

The Whitehall Area Chamber of Commerce is more than just an organization—we are a movement to build a stronger, more connected community. Your membership not only benefits your business but also contributes to the overall vitality of our region.

Joining is easy. Complete the enclosed membership form and return it to us by February 28, 2025, at PO BOX 281, Whitehall, WI 54773. For any questions or to learn more about how the Chamber supports your goals, visit our website at www.whitehallwichamber.com, or contact us directly at info@whitehallwichamber.com.

Let's work together to ensure the Whitehall Area continues to grow, thrive, and beautify for years to come. We look forward to welcoming you as a valued member of the Chamber.

Whitehall Area Chamber

LUNCH + LEARN

held @ Whitehall Public Library 12:00pm

Jan 8 - 2025 Opportunity Calendar Brandi Berg, Whitehall Area Chamber

Feb 12 - Retirement Planning

Jared Ingenthron, Thrivent Financial

Mar 12 - Building a Strong Business Culture Amy Nuebauer-Sample, Superior Fresh

Apr 9 - Adapting to Technology Steve Tudhope, WHTL Marketing + Media

May 14 - Building Resilience in the Workplace Emplify

Sept 10 - Effective Community Advocacy Nathan Duerkop, Ashley Furniture

Oct 8 - Leading the Workforce of Tomorrow Mike Beighley, Whitehall School District

Nov 12 - Understanding Small Business Taxes Paul Donnatel, Donnatel Accounting



BUSINESS AFTER 5 held @ business location unless specified



Feb 20 - Whitehall Public Library

Mar 20 - Whitehall Lions Club

Apr 17 - Maple Leaf Meats

Sept 18 - Farmers Garden Market

Oct 16 - Pank Chiropractic

Nov 20 - American Legion Hall



GROW

- education opportunities to help your business grow
- collaboration creates a community others want to live & work in

THRIVE

- business sponsorship opportunities
 - Beef & Dairy Days
 - Festival of Trees

BEAUTIFY

- community appearance
- · community communication
- · community activities



Bevone a Member -

]	promoter] \$100	[developer] \$200	[builder] \$300
business referrals	X	X	X
online membership director	ry X	X	X
community outreach	X	X	X
ribbon cutting	X	X	X
event sponsorship pricing	X	X	X
business after 5 host		X	X
social media posts		X	X
job postings		X	X
email blast advertising		X	X
website banner ad			X
newsletter			X
1 meal at annual steak dinr	ner		X

VISION

The Whitehall Area Chamber's vision is centered around the promotion of growth and prosperity within the business community, while establishing collaborations and creating opportunities that foster hometown beautification; showcasing why our community is a prime location for living, working, and conducting business.

MISSION

We believe that by working together and supporting one another, we can create a strong and vibrant community that recognizes the beauty and charm of rural life. Whether you are a long-time resident or a first-time visitor, we invite you to join us in our efforts to build a thriving future for all to call Whitehall their hometown.

"as a community, we can foster a thriving future for our hometown"

		tour as			
PAY & SIGN UP ONLINE	Please send payment to: PO BOX 281, Whitehall, WI 54773	UILDER.			
Ell-Parties in State					
BUSINESS NAME:					
ADDRESS:					
WEBSITE:					
BUSINESS EMAIL [GENERAL EMAIL FOR PROSPECTIVE CLIENTS]:					
BUSINESS PHONE:	BUSINESS ANNIVERSARY:				
CONTACT NAME & EMAIL:					
CONTACT#2 NAME & EMAIL:					

BUSINESS CATEGORY:

Automotive
Business Support & Supplies
Computers & Electronics
Construction & Contractors
Education
Entertainment
Food & Dining
Health & Medicine

Home & Garden
Legal & Financial
Manufacturing, Wholesale, Distribution
Merchants (Retail)
Miscellaneous
Personal Care & Services
Real Estate
Travel & Transportation

☐ I WILL EMAIL LOGO TO

INFO@WHITEHALLWICHAMBER.COM